
2025 Market Lamb Show
Roosevelt County Fair

Thursday, August 21, 2025

Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show 
Wt.

Place Special Placing

Black Face ············· 24 records

Class 1 ············· 7 records
Maria Gonzalez Dora 4-H 995961 94 1

Nicolas Bustillos Shooting Stars 4-H 995862 96 2

Gavin Saunders Shooting Stars 4-H 995861 95 3

Nina Gallegos Shooting Stars 4-H 995883 95 4

Aiven Rivero Shooting Stars 4-H 995864 93 5

Aiven Rivero Shooting Stars 4-H 995865 78 6

Mesa Michael Dora 4-H 995932 76 7

Class 2 ············· 6 records
Riley Howard Portales FFA 995946 101 1

Aiven Rivero Shooting Stars 4-H 995881 100 2

Nicolas Bustillos Shooting Stars 4-H 995884 101 3

Jacob Michael Dora 4-H 995930 101 4

Kelven Levacy Rodeo & Show 4-H 995955 103 5

Zoey VanPelt Shooting Stars 4-H 995878 106 6

Class 3 ············· 6 records
Carson Kircher Dora FFA 995998 120 1 Grand Champion

Riley Howard Portales FFA 995949 123 3

Stricklyn Burrow Hustlers 4-H 995893 125 4

Michael Cupps Shooting Stars 4-H 995872 115 5

Gavin Saunders Shooting Stars 4-H 995873 117 6

Sariah Estes Shooting Stars 4-H 995880 108 7

Class 4 ············· 5 records
Bryn Craig Rodeo & Show 4-H 995988 131 1

Riley Howard Portales FFA 995950 129 2

Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 995891 129 3

Bryn Craig Rodeo & Show 4-H 995987 130 4

Kolton Dewbre Portales FFA 996001 140 5
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Hair Sheep ············· 9 records

Class 1 ············· 5 records
Violet Eaton Generations 4-H 995980 82 1 Reserve Champion

Violet Eaton Generations 4-H 995971 75 2

Violet Eaton Generations 4-H 995972 72 3

Violet Eaton Generations 4-H 995977 98 4

Violet Eaton Generations 4-H 995976 73 5

Class 2 ············· 4 records
Isaiah Eaton Generations 4-H 995982 125 1 Champion

Isaiah Eaton Generations 4-H 995975 118 2

Isaiah Eaton Generations 4-H 995979 105 3

Isaiah Eaton Generations 4-H 995981 106 4
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Southdown ············· 2 records

Class 1 ············· 2 records
Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 995889 123 1 Champion

Stricklyn Burrow Hustlers 4-H 995892 100 2 Reserve Champion
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Speckle Face ············· 13 records

Class 1 ············· 4 records
Carson Kircher Dora FFA 995999 111 1 Reserve Champion

Stricklyn Burrow Hustlers 4-H 995894 100 2

Nicolas Bustillos Shooting Stars 4-H 995875 106 3

Michael Cupps Shooting Stars 4-H 995876 100 4

Class 2 ············· 4 records
Carson Kircher Dora FFA 995997 120 1

Kolton Dewbre Portales FFA 996002 112 2

Eric Michael Dora FFA 995929 117 3

Kaiden Michael Dora 4-H 995931 120 4

Class 3 ············· 5 records
Riley Howard Portales FFA 995951 145 1 Resere Grand Champion

Kelven Levacy Rodeo & Show 4-H 995953 140 2

Bryn Craig Rodeo & Show 4-H 995986 125 3

Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 995888 122 4

Nina Gallegos Shooting Stars 4-H 995870 138 5
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Whiteface ············· 4 records

Class 1 ············· 4 records
Carson Kircher Dora FFA 995996 133 1 Champion

Carson Kircher Dora FFA 995995 115 2 Reserve Champion

Sariah Estes Shooting Stars 4-H 995874 100 3

Kelven Levacy Rodeo & Show 4-H 995954 104 4
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Market Lambs ············· 19 records
Riley Howard Portales FFA 995950 129 1 Champion

Stricklyn Burrow Hustlers 4-H 995893 125 2 Reserve Champion

Bryn Craig Rodeo & Show 4-H 995986 125 3

Carson Kircher Dora FFA 995999 111 4

Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 995888 122 5

Zoey VanPelt Shooting Stars 4-H 995878 106 6

Aiven Rivero Shooting Stars 4-H 995881 100 7

Kaiden Michael Dora 4-H 995931 120 8

Kolton Dewbre Portales FFA 996001 140 9

Michael Cupps Shooting Stars 4-H 995872 115 10

Nina Gallegos Shooting Stars 4-H 995870 138 11

Kelven Levacy Rodeo & Show 4-H 995955 103 12

Gavin Saunders Shooting Stars 4-H 995861 95 13

Sariah Estes Shooting Stars 4-H 995880 108 14

Nicolas Bustillos Shooting Stars 4-H 995884 101 15

Jacob Michael Dora 4-H 995930 101 16

Eric Michael Dora FFA 995929 117 17

Violet Eaton Generations 4-H 995972 72 18

Isaiah Eaton Generations 4-H 995975 118 19
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11001 - Market Lamb ············· 8 records
Bryn Craig Rodeo & Show 4-H 995988 1

Kolton Dewbre Portales FFA 996001 2

Maria R Gonzalez 995961 3

Sariah Estes Shooting Stars 4-H 995874 4

Michael Cupps Shooting Stars 4-H 995876 5

Gavin Saunders Shooting Stars 4-H 995861 6

Mesa Michael Dora 4-H 995932 7

Violet Eaton Generations 4-H 995980 8
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